
2017-2018 MO-CASE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 Date:  July 1, 2017 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 

 

 

PAST-PRESIDENT 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Mr. Steven Beldin 

Retired, North Kansas City School District 

3743 Tracy Avenue 

Kansas City, MO  64109 

Phone:  (816) 561-3269 

Email:  sbbeldin@gmail.com 

PRESIDENT 

Term:  July 1, 2016- June 30, 2018 

Ms. Carrie Turner 

Grain Valley R-V School District 

PO Box 304 

Grain Valley, MO 64029 

Phone: (816) 847-5006, x1055 

Cell:  (816) 786-4377 

Email:  cturner@gvr5.net 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT ELECT 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Vicki McNamara 

Adjunt Instructor, University of Missouri - St. Louis 

Cell: 636-288-2743 

Email: mcnamara.vicki@gmail.com 

 

mailto:sbbeldin@gmail.com
mailto:cturner@gvr5.net
mailto:mcnamara.vicki@gmail.com


   

 

 

  COMMITTEEE CHAIRS 

 

 

 

CASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016- June 30, 2018 

Ms. Phyllis Wolfram 

Springfield R-12 School District 

1610 East Sunshine Street 

Springfield, MO 65804  

Work:  (417) 522-4985 

Cell: (417) 496-5986  

Email:  pmwolfram@spsmail.org  

 

SECRETARY/TREASURER 

1st Term:  July 1, 2017 – June 30, 2019  

Dr. Emily Miller 

Lee’s Summit R-VII 

301 NE Tudor Road 

Lee’s Summit, MO 64086 

Phone:  (816) 986-1023 

Email:  emily.miller@lsr7.net  

  

 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CHAIR 

Term:  July 1, 2016 -June 30, 2018 

Dr. Ashley Krause 

Farmington R-VII School District 

2011 Ste. Genevieve Ave. 

Farmington, MO  63640 

Phone:  (573) 701-1300, ext 2007 

Cell: (573) 631-1101  

Email:  akrause@farmington.k12.mo.us 

 

 

mailto:pmwolfram@spsmail.org
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MO CEC BOARD REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016- June 30, 2018 

Ms. Laura Smith 

Wentzville R-IV School District 

280 Interstate Drive 

Wentzville, MO 63385 

Phone: (636) 327-3800, ext. 20344  

Cell: (636) 544-7830 

Email:  laurasmith@wsdr4.org  

 

 

MEMBERSHIP/RECRUITMENT CHAIR  

2nd Term:  July 1, 2017- June 30, 2019 

Ms. Missie Evert 

Union R-XI School District 

501 West End Avenue 

Union, MO  63084 

 Phone:  (636) 584-0157, x1664 

Cell:  (314) 267-5743 

Email:  evertm@unionrxi.org 

ADVOCACY CHAIR 

Term:  July 1, 2016- June 30, 2018 

Dr. Karla Arnold 

Kansas City Public Schools 

1215 E. Truman Road 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

Phone:  (816) 418-5238 

Cell:  (816) 217-7479 

Email:  karnold1@kcpublicschools.org  

 

 

 

PICTURE NOT AVAILABLE  

AT THIS TIME 
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COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Leigh Gruber 

Fort Osage School District 

2101 N. Twyman Road 

Independence, MO  64058 

Phone:  816-650-7011 

Cell:  816-519-5499 

Email:  lgruber@fortosage.net  

 

 

 

 

PICTURE NOT AVAILABLE  

AT THIS TIME 

 
ECSE Chair 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Amy Wilson 

Columbia Public Schools 

1818 West Worley Street 

Columbia, MO 65203 

Phone: (573) 214-3950 

Email: awilson@cpsk12.org   

 

 
NEW DIRECTORS/AMP CHAIR 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Kelli Watson 

Special School District of St. Louis Co./Parkway SD 

12110 Clayton Road 

Town & Country, MO 63131 

Phone: (314) 989-8164 

Email: kpwatson@ssdmo.org  
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HIGHER EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Erica Lembke 

University of Missouri - Columbia 

Department of Special Education 

311 J Townsend Hall 

Columbia, MO 65211 

Phone: (573) 882-0434 

Email: lembkee@missouri.edu  

 

HIGHER EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Shantel Farnan 

Northwest Missouri State University 

School of Education 

Brown Hall 203 

800 University Drive 

Maryville, MO 64468 

Phone: (660) 562-1450 

Email: SFARNAN@nwmissouri.edu  

 

CHARTER SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016- June 30, 2018 

Ms. Kari Kraichely 

KIPP St. Louis 

1310 Papin Ste 203 

St. Louis, MO 63103 

Phone: (314) 402-0081 

Email: kkraichely@kippstl.org  

mailto:lembkee@missouri.edu
mailto:SFARNAN@nwmissouri.edu
mailto:kkraichely@kippstl.org


LASE  CHAIR & REPRESENTATIVE APPOINTMENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NORTHWEST REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Marlena Walley 

St. Joseph School District 

925 Felix 

St. Joseph, MO 64501 

Phone:  (816)-671-4000 

Cell:  (816) 726-2826 

Email:  marlena.walley@sjsd.k12.mo.us 

 
 

 

SOUTHEAST REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Travena Hostetler 

Farmington R-VII School District 

508 S. Fleming 

Farmington, MO 63640 

Phone: (573) 701-1300, x 2242 

Cell: (417) 294-0026 

Email: thostetler@farmington.k12.mo.us 

 

LASE CHAIR/COORDINATOR 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Reta Tyrrell 

Mountain Grove R-III School District 

405 N. Oakland Ave.  

Mountain Grove, MO 65711  

Cell:  417-926-2140 

Email:  reta.tyrrell@gmail.com 
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KANSAS CITY REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Amy Chappell 

Independence School District 

201 North Forest Avenue 

Independence, MO 64050 

Phone: (816) 521-5300 

Email: amy_chappell@isdschools.org  

 

 
 

 

 

 

PICTURE NOT AVAILABLE  

AT THIS TIME 

 

MID-EAST REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Cheri Fortney 

Franklin County Special Education Cooperative 

1773 West Springfield 

St. Clair, MO 63077 

Phone: (636) 629-3571 

Cell: (636) 235-1057 

Email: cfortney@stcmo.org 

 

 
 

 

ST. LOUIS REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Kristin Clemons 

Rockwood School District 2730 

2730 Valley Road 

Chesterfield, MO 63005 

Phone: (636) 891-6214 

Cell:  

Email: clemonskristin@rsdmo.org 
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MO-CASE STAFF 

 

 

 

POLICY COORDINATOR 

Dr. Diane Golden 

700 South Minter Road 

Grain Valley, MO  64029 

Cell:  (816) 616-7668  

Email: diane.mocase@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

PICTURE NOT AVAILABLE  

AT THIS TIME 

 

CENTRAL MO REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Ms. Sherry Wymore 

Clinton School District 

701 South 8th Street 

Clinton, MO 64735 

Phone: (660) 885-2237 

Email: swymore@clinton.k12.mo.us  

 

 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION LASE REPRESENTATIVE 

Term:  July 1, 2016-June 30, 2018 

Dr. Stacey Reed 

Rolla Public Schools 

500 A Forum Drive 

Rolla, MO 65401 

Phone: (573) 458-0100 

Cell: (573) 465-4739 

Email: sreed@rolla.k12.mo.us  

 

 

 

 

 

PICTURE NOT AVAILABLE  

AT THIS TIME 
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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Dr. Terry Allee 

3550 Amazonas Drive 

Jefferson City, MO  65109 

Phone:  (573) 644-7804 

Fax:  (573) 644-7806 

Cell: (816) 517-8283 

Email:  terry.allee@mo-case.org  

CONFERENCE PLANNER/ 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

Ms. Sara Clime 

3550 Amazonas Drive 

Jefferson City, MO  65109 

Phone:  (573) 644-7804 

Fax:  (573) 644-7806 

Cell: (573) 353-6753 

Email:  sara.clime@mo-case.org  

mailto:terry.allee@mo-case.org
mailto:sara.clime@mo-case.org

